
                
 

 

Reference Number: PAF/05/22                                                                                                                                               

Report title: Future Meeting Dates 

Report to: People and Families Policy and Scrutiny Committee 

Report author: Graham Hughes, Senior Democratic Services Officer 

Date: 3 February 2022 For: Consideration  

Enquiries to: Graham Hughes, Senior Democratic Services Officer, 

graham.hughes@essex.gov.uk.  

County Divisions affected: Not applicable 

 
Action required 

The Committee is invited to consider and agree the following committee meetings 
and/or activity days for the period May 2022 – April 2023. 

Proposed Dates: 
 
Thursday 12 May 2022 
Thursday 16 June 2022 
Thursday 14 July 2022 
Thursday 15 September 2022 
Thursday 13 October 2022 
Thursday 17 November 2022 
Thursday 14 December 2022 
Thursday 12 January 2023 
Thursday 16 February 2023 
Thursday 16 March 2023 
Thursday 13 April 2023 

Members are requested to hold 9.30 – 15.30 in their diary for each of the above 

dates. 
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